CAREER FOCUS THURSDAYS

UCAS support & impartial careers advice. Just book

All year on Moodle > Careers > Careers Appointments

Professional development planning

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in

Thursday 24 Sept

Introduction to the online self-audit (mind the gap!)

Thursday 01 Oct

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in

Thursday 08 Oct

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
Thursday 15 Oct Chgpn

Psychometric testing/Mock assessment centre /
interview practice

Thursday 22 Oct

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in

Thursday 05 Nov 12.30.-2pm Impartial car.eers advice and guidance
drop-in UCAS drop in for FE students

Stand out from the crowd 'CV stardust'

#WUCsuccess




CAREER FOCUS THURSDAYS

UCAS support & impartial careers advice. Just book

Al year on Moodle > Careers > Careers Appointments

Thursday 12 Nov Professional development planning

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in UCAS drop in for FE students

Thursday 19 Nov 12.30.—2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in (TS)

Thursday 26 Nov

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in UCAS drop in for FE students

Thursday 03 Dec

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in

Thursday 10 Dec

12.30-2pm Impartial careers advice and guidance
drop-in UCAS drop in for FE students

FE Careers week

Thursday 17 Dec

CDF placement preparation

#WUCsuccess




